Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 296 - Mixed Mountain and Moorland Open Ridden Small Breed Stallion
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
237 Pallett, Angela Pallett, Gemma Broekland allesandro NF

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
306
548
1495
290

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
297 - Mixed Mountain and Moorland Open Ridden Large Breed Stallion

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Wainwright, Kerry  Mason, Stuart skellorn Monarch

Chadwick, Deborah Chadwick, Deborah HEDGETHORPE YOU CANT BE SERIOUS
Cameron A Cameron A Llanfyllin Shooting Star

Pennell, Julie Pennell, Laura Nipna Good King Henry

Result
1st
2nd
3rd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
242
1308
1492

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
298 - Mixed Mountain and Moorland Open Ridden Small Breed Mare

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Chadwick, Deborah  urmson, christina BROCKABYE EDELWEISS 1st
John, Phillippa John, Jake Newoak Asha 2nd

John, Phillippa John, Jake Briar Prince



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
287
305
319
231
322
1496
455
811
812
782
420

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

299 - Mixed Mountain and Moorland Open Ridden Large Breed Mare

Exhibitor Name
Graham, lJill
Fitzsimons, Amie
Cork, Fiona
Booth, Debby
Snow, Sallie
Cameron A
Hammill, Sally-Ann
Robinson, Julie
Robinson, Julie
Robinson, Julie
Sheen, Mark

Total No. Entries 12

Rider Name
Williams, Brian
Fitzsimons, Amie
Cork, Fiona
Booth, Debby
Snow, Sallie
Cameron A
Hammill, Sally-Ann
Robinson, Julie
Metcalfe, Anna
Robinson, Julie
Sheen, Emily

Horse Name
COLLIERY BEAUTY II
Rosemeen Cygnus

Nantymynydd Briallen
Wootton Crystal Fire

Winmark Jade
Seiont lola

Sunglow Black Princess

Lunesdale Aurora

Lunesdale Warrior Queen
MORLANDSDALE MIA
Rivervalley Raindaisy

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
382
239
726
1076
1005
463

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
300 - Mixed Mountain and Moorland Open Ridden Small Breed Gelding

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Reynolds, Hayley Clynes, Terry Mynyddtarren Hugo
Worsdale, Anna-Clair¢ Worsdale, Anna-Claire ronswood atlantis
Sheffield, Glyn Sheffield, Laura VALEPARK MARDI GRAS
Offen, Michelle Offen, Michelle Karsl Valentino

Evans, Sara Evans, Sara Thistledown Velvets Boy
king, Nick Bloss, Minty BAWDSEY DYNAMIC

Total No. Entries 6

Result
1st
2nd
3rd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
310
453
506
1240
424
1026
442
507
1077

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

301 - Mixed Mountain and Moorland Open Ridden Large Breed Gelding

Exhibitor Name
Cork, Fiona
Robinson, Julie
Parr, Hannah
Knock Karen
Dawson, Claire E
Snellgrove, Claire
Chalk, Emma
Holt, Heather
Offen, Michelle

Rider Name
Cork, Fiona
Robinson, Alex
bonner, Eiry
Knock Emily
Dawson, Claire E
Snellgrove, Claire
Chalk, Emma
holt, david
Offen, Michelle

Horse Name

Menai Celtic Hero

ROCEFELL T REG

Menai Lone Ranger

Llanfyllin Apollo

DARRENVALE TYBALT
BLAENGWEN FREDDIE FLINTOFF
ROCKINGHAM MANDELLA
Menai Mr Mustard

Migneint galileo goch

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
310
287

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 101 - Mixed Mountain and Moorland Open Ridden Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Cork, Fiona Cork, Fiona Menai Celtic Hero Champion
Graham, lJill Williams, Brian COLLIERY BEAUTY II Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 302 - Mixed Mountain and Moorland In Hand Small Breed Colt and Stallion
Cat No. Exhibitor NRider Name Horse Name Result
1013 Wainwrigh Wainwright, Kerry skellorn bronze soldier NF

Total No. Entries 2



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
444
549
547
546

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
303 - Mixed Mountain and Moorland In Hand Small Breed Colt and Stallion

Exhibitor N Rider Name Horse Name Result
Robins, Soj Robins, Sophie Too Much Melody 1st
Crane, JeniCrane, Jenny MURTHWAITE WANTED MAN 2nd
Grainger, C Grainger, Alison Castle Diceman

Osborne, JiOsborne, Julie ASHLEY VALE GLEN AVON

Total No. Entries 4



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
491
1078
542
242

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
304 - Mixed Mountain and Moorland In Hand Small Breed Filly/Mare

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Green, Nicola Green, Nicola YEOLAND SKYLARK
Rees, Teresa Rees, Keith Cwmstar Katie
Partington, Ann partington, victoria firebird

Chadwick, Deborah urmson, christina BROCKABYE EDELWEISS

Total No. Entries 4

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class 305 - Mixed Mountain and Moorland In Hand Large Breed Filly/Mare

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

942 Pressey, Lisa Pressey, Lisa SWAY MISPRINT

286 Worsdale, Anna-Claire Worsdale, Anna-Claire neathrose georgie girl
971 Briant, Elizabeth BALMORAL FASHION
1199 Osborne Kim Hampshire Molly Bybeck Northern Dancer
1079 Thrower, Caroline Thrower, Caroline Ashley Ophelia

545 Partington, Ann partington, victoria Rowan of Carlung

943 Davis, Paul Davis, Joanne NIPNA HAZEL

420 Sheen, Mark Sheen, Emily Rivervalley Raindaisy
455 Hammill, Sally-Ann Hammill, Sally-Ann Sunglow Black Princess

Total No. Entries 8

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1005
726
463
732

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
306 - Mixed Mountain and Moorland In Hand Small Breed Gelding

Exhibitor M Rider Name Horse Name Result
Evans, Sarz Evans, Sara Thistledown Velvets Boy 1st
Sheffield, ( Sheffield, Libby VALEPARK MARDI GRAS 2nd
king, Nick Bloss, Minty BAWDSEY DYNAMIC

Brill, Laure Brill, Lauren Edwinsfield Nocturne

Total No. Entries 4



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
428
1026
1080
453

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

307 - Mixed Mountain and Moorland In Hand Large Breed Gelding

Exhibitor Name
Rowley, Elizabeth
Snellgrove, Claire
Adams, Daniel
Robinson, Julie

Total No. Entries 3

Rider Name
Rowley, Elizabeth
Snellgrove, Claire
Adams, Daniel
Robinson, Alex

Horse Name

Tabarl Hognonay

BLAENGWEN FREDDIE FLINTOFF
SWANSMOOR MERLYN
ROCEFELL T REG

Result
1st
2nd
3rd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
444
1005

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 102 - Mixed Mountain and Moorland In Hand Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Robins, Sophie Robins, Sophie Too Much Melody Champion
Evans, Sara Evans, Sara Thistledown Velvets Boy Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1184
472
470
1081
726
1122
394

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

308 - Young Handler 7-11yrs

Exhibitor Name
Champney Jan
Snellgrove, Claire
Stone, Joanne
Morgan, Holly
Sheffield, Glyn
Lewis, Natalie
price, zoe

Rider Name

Thone Charlotte

Beard, Carys

Andrews, Bethan

Morgan, Ella

Sheffield, Libby
Lewis, Yasmin

Logan, Lucy

Horse Name

Rhyd Ddu Handel

Wian Argriag

Fire moon eclipse
Torfields Copper Coin
VALEPARK MARDI GRAS
PARKFARM MIMOSA
witchhill afansy

Result
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1080
515
275
505
983
557
478
479

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
309 - Young Handler 12-18yrs

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Adams, Daniel Adams, Daniel SWANSMOOR MERLYN
Carmichael, Jan Carmichael, Hannah FIELDEN COTTONTAIL
Evans, Sara Evans, Sara Mountcharles Firefly
Skyrme, Lilian Wildgoose, Georgia erimus morning jewel
Evans, Catherine Evans, Catherine Sharptor Raphael

Barr, Debbie Barr, Alice Newoak tabago bay
Arnold, R Vale, Helena WHISTLING ARROW
Arnold, R Vale, Katarina WHISTLING DUKE

Result
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1080
1184

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 104 - Young Handler Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Adams, Daniel Adams, Daniel SWANSMOOR MERLYN
Champney Jan Thone Charlotte Rhyd Ddu Handel

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
477
379
983
1005

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
310 - Junior Mountain and Moorland In Hand Small Breeds

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Carmichael, Jan Carmichael, Hannah Marsh Midas
Barr, Debbie andrews, emilia firle kingfisher
Evans, Catherine Evans, Catherine Sharptor Raphael

Evans, Sara Evans, Sara Thistledown Velvets Boy

Result
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 311 - Junior Mountain and Moorland In Hand Large Breeds

Cat No. Exhibitor N Rider Name Horse Name Result

1080 Adams, Da Adams, Daniel SWANSMOOR MERLYN 1ST
1199 Osborne KiHampshire Molly Bybeck Northern Dancer 2ND

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
477
1080

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 108 - Junior Mountain and Moorland In Hand Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Carmichael, Jan Carmichael, Hannah Marsh Midas
Adams, Daniel Adams, Daniel SWANSMOOR MERLYN

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1433
1082

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

312 - World Breeds In Hand

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Davies Bennetts Julie Davies Bennetts Julie Donnerlastic
Bowen, Jayne Bowen, Jayne ASALLA

Result
1st
2nd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1084
1360
1083

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
313 - Traditional Gypsy Cob In Hand 4 Years and Over

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
thompson-kitchen, cj thompson-kitchen, cj touch of temptation
Jones, Kelly Jones, Kelly Faeryoak Mayfair
Allcoat, Jan Allcoat, Jan NORMAN

Total No. Entries 2

Result
1st
2nd
3rd



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015
Show Class 314 - Traditional Gypsy Cob In Hand Youngstock

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Total No. Entries



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1084
1360

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 113 - Traditional Gypsy Cob In Hand Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
thompson-kitchen, cj thompson-kitchen, cj touch of temptation
Jones, Kelly Jones, Kelly Faeryoak Mayfair

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 315 - Traditional Gypsy Cob Ridden Not Exceeding 142cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1083 Allcoat, Jan Allcoat, Jan NORMAN 1st
1360 Jones, Kelly Jones, Kelly Faeryoak Mayfair 2nd

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.

1083

1360

Total No. Entries

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

316 - Traditional Gypsy Cob Ridden Exceeding 142cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Allcoat, Jan Allcoat, Jan NORMAN
Jones, Kelly Jones, Kelly Faeryoak Mayfair



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1360
1084

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 114 - Traditional Gypsy Cob Ridden Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Jones, Kelly Jones, Kelly Faeryoak Mayfair
thompson-kitchen, cj thompson-kitchen, cj touch of temptation

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 317 - World Breeds Ridden
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1487 Line, David Line, David Donnerlastic 1st

Total No. Entries



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
651
1088
409
1480
805
1493
649
1089
1498
1085
237
647
648
650
652
656
668
1086
1087
1176
1256
1364
1488

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

318 - Mountain and Moorland Working Hunter Pony of the Year (HOYS) 122cm

Exhibitor Name
Preece, Christine
Curbishley, Louise
Bissmire, Kerren
Armson, Jane
Rogers, Carl
Wrennall, Susan
Pearman, Andrea
Ward, Kelly
Harper Adams, Lady D
Cowie, Janet
Pallett, Angela
Curant, Lisa
Preece, Christine
Roberts, Sam
Ball, Mrs J
Cowan, Jennifer
Hooper, Sophie
Reading, Jayne
Branford, Alastair
Ward, Kelly
Shepherd, Mandy
Craven, Lucinda
Tansey, Gillian

Rider Name
Oakes, Victoria
Barrett, Charlie
George, Alex
Williams, Emma
Worton, Megan
Wrennall, Katie
Pearman, Andrea
ward, ruby
Costello, K
Cowie, Alice
Pallett, Gemma
Curant, Lisa
Oakes, Charlie
Lemieux, Chloe
Parker, Sarah
Teague , Charlotte
hooper, william
reading, lzzy
Osbourne, Saffron
ward, ruby
Shepherd, Digby
Craven, Lucinda
Tansey, Anna

Horse Name Result
Roseberry Lullaby 1st
Forlan Honey Dancer 2nd
penllyn marten 3rd
Hanmere Showman 4th
linacre bilberry 5th
Waitwith Choice 6th
ffynnonbach llewelyn 7th
Kyregate Peter Pan 8th
Wian Ultra 9th
Airyhope Gunner 10th
Broekland allesandro

Bob

Chetwynd Caspar
greendown ozzy
BALFEARN DAWNING SUPRISE
Waitwith Sue-Ellen
rookery fizz

DRACONIS FIREBOLT
Elcon Mr Chatterbox
Tynmor Twn Sian Catti
Carmila Magician
Horninglow Hawkshead
Waxwing Dan Dare



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1482
1037
1095
575
1035
642
536
706
733
680
498
574
612
615
618
646
1032
1033
1036
1039
1076
1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1096
1097
1098
1444
1499

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

319 - Mountain and Moorland Working Hunter Pony of the Year (HOYS) 133cm

Exhibitor Name
Morris ella

Voyce, Alison
Paterson, Janine
Pears, Bryher

De Wesselow, Laura
Cox, Valerie

Kirk, Niqi

Rogers, Carl
Wharton, Jacqueline
Taheri-Sinfield, Vee
Smith, Carol
Harrison, Ashley
Gilbert, Emma
tucker, amy

Cook, Caroline
Preece, Christine
Williams, Lorna
Manners, Sophie
Cowie, Janet
Burnett, Michelle
Offen, Michelle
Wilson-Barnes, Julia
Marriott Payne, Katy
HOWFIELD, MARTINA
Butland, Kate
Cowan, Jennifer
Reading, Jayne
Priestley, Ellis
Conway, Sophie
James, Jane

Ward, Violet

Rider Name

skier Rosie

Hayes, Ella

Paterson, Janine
Pears, Bronnen

De Wesselow, Xanthe
Cox, Sinead

Kirk, Isobella
Worton, Megan
Williams, Rosie
Taheri-Sinfield, Vee
Smith, Chloe
marlow, Kitty
Burridge, Lili

tucker, amy

Cook, Caroline
Oakes, Victoria
Williams, Emma
Manners, Millie
Cowie, Alice

Dalton, Ella

Offen, Michelle
Wilson-Barnes, Remy
Marriott Payne, Katy
MCcGARRY-BOLTON, NIAMH
Butland, Kate
Cowan, Jennifer
reading, eve
Priestley, Ellis
Conway, Sophie
James Georgia
Ward, Violet

Horse Name

Wellbrow Buster

Ritic Valley Blue Topaz
MOCKBEGGAR BUCKSKIN I
Byley Tom Thumb

Milford Fair Honeybee
Hanmere Maverick
Stockham Count Quick Silver
cottrell leonardo

Gaoth

Mallards Wood Full Monty
CADFACH RHYDIAN
Braemar Bertie buckle
Dycott Welsh Rose
maybrock aristocrat
Wortley Pollys Gem
Roseberry Model Man
Fairrose fantasy

HYWI MASTERMAN
Milford Fair Kommander
Stockham Secret Envoy
Karsl Valentino
bronheulog harvey
Burghwallis Lucy Locket
Burwain Wild Poppy
CWRTYBELLA RYAN
Laithehill Savannah
PARKTON COPPER KING
Tysgubor Owain

waxwing sunday best
Abercriban Gaity Girl
Dycott Mark Of Excellence

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1104
1383
767
1028
1042
1381
582
1103
638
1503
300
301
587
593
622
640
658
659
682
754
1048
1099
1100
1101
1102
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1228
1242
1490

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

320 - Mountain and Moorland Working Hunter Pony of the Year (HOYS) 143cm

Exhibitor Name
Field, Sarah
Armson, Richard
Walker, Jane
Chaplin, Anna
Stuart, Elizabeth
Ashley, Georgina
Cox, Valerie
Walters, Katherine
Novell, Katie
Haste, Michelle
Gould, Gillian
Aird, Kirsty
Porter, Susan
Goodman, Sharon
Goodsir, FV
Pallett, Angela
Robertson, R
O'Halloran, Sarah
Sutton, Caroline
Mansfield, Janet
Sinclair, Jill
Reeday, Lisa
Edgar, Leah
Fentem, Sally
Ingram, Katie
Grantham, Sammy-Jo
Goodwin, Becky
Freer, Joanne
Bebbington, Anne
Cox, Valerie
Ferguson Sharon
Kay Gavin
Thomson, V

Rider Name

Field, Sarah
Armson, Philip
Walker, Victoria
Keys, Ross

Stuart, Lydia

Van Iwarren, Caitlyn
Cox, Patrick
Walters, Charlotte
Novell, Katie
Legister, Kate
Gould, Aimee

Aird, Kirsty

Porter, Natalie
Goodman, Toby
Goodsir, FV
Pallett, Gemma
Robertson, R
O'Halloran, Sarah
Talbot, Jessica
Mansfield, Steph
Johnson, Isobel
Smith, Vikki

Edgar, Leah
Fentem, Sally
Pierson, Sally-Anne
Grantham, Sammy-Jo
Goodwin, Becky
Freer, Joanne
Bebbington, Theresa
Cox, Sinead
Ferguson Millie
Hay Alicia

Mason, Millie

Horse Name Result
KILMAZING REALT'OR 1st
Turloughrevagh Boy 2nd
ROYAL OAK YOUNGMAN 3rd
Daichristu Flying High 4th
Fairlie's Red Flare 5th
Treflaeth Caleb 6th
Burnbank Aphrodite 7th
Holnest Fionnula 8th
Alexander of Langsett 9th
Hill Storm 10th

Horatio of Langley

Falfield Beeleaf

Lickeen Jack

Spinway Donation
Frederiksminde Fine Edition
mirah hero

Annagh Boy

Drybarrows Blarny
Peasedown Scarlett
NORTON HEATH AIRSN GRACES
Rickamore Reilly

Castle Hill Jo

Dalyhill Jack

Drumcong Star

Holly Hatch Royale Rose
Lotmolu Countryman
Manninard Cashel Finn
Moorlane Malaki
NUTCHERSCOPSE JONATHAN
Polar man

Brooksan Kitchener

Elliott 11

Murthwaite Barney Rubble



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1504
601
1508
1119
583
1113
476
1506
636
1507
592
630
631
634
635
747
1065
1065
1080
1110
1111
1112
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1255
1502

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

321 - Mountain and Moorland Working Hunter Pony of the Year (HOYS) Exceeding 143cm

Exhibitor Name
Davies, Lowri
Fitzsimons, Amie
Eddis, Polly
Bebbington, Anne
Layfield, Andrea
Minihane, Olivia
Nunn, Vanessa
Turner, R

Parr, Lucy
Humpston, Esme
Cook, Caroline
elliott, jenny
Aird, Kirsty
Goodsir, FV

Rider Name

Davies, Lowri
McCombe, Erin

Eddis, Lucy
Bebbington, Samantha
Layfield, Anna
Minihane, Olivia
Nunn, William

Legg, Jess

Parr, Lucy

Skier, Rosie

Cook, Caroline

elliott, jessica drummond
Aird, Kirsty

Goodsir, FV

Horsley-Gubbins, N Horsley-Gubbins, Henrietta

Jackson, Angela
Bickers, Rachel
Bickers, Rachel
Adams, Daniel
Love, Zoe
Barker, Rachel

Keys, Ross
Bickers, Claudia
Bickers, Claudia
Adams, Daniel
Love, Zoe
Barker, Sophie

Grantham, Sammy grantham, lucy
Walters, Katherine Walters, Charlotte

Rowe, Laura

Rowe, Laura

Sinclair-James, Kay Sinclair-James, Rose

Smith, Natasha
Painter, James
Shepherd, Mady

Smith, Natasha
Painter, James
Shepherd, Bea

Grantham, Sammy Grantham, Sammy Jo

Horse Name

Oldforge The Gladiator
Brodella Lissnaught Thyme
Cashel Bay JJ

WILLOWAY COURT JESTER
DERRYGIMBLA BOY
Gangland Braveheart
Florida Jac

Ballymacar

Penstrumbly Billy Smart
Hazelrock Sparkle

Rosscon Jennifer
Allenbrook Calligula

louar Jac Fflach
Frederiksminde Hazy Miracle
Hazelrock Rebellion
DYCOTT WELSH KING
Riversdale Papago
Riversdale Papago
SWANSMOOR MERLYN
Acton Humbug

CARRIGS PRIDE

Cream Lad

Holnest Ceannabhan
KILTORMER CHESTER
MARTLETWY WELSH COMET
Wealdstone Duke
Willoway Applejack

Burley Mystic

Hector of Langley

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1104
1383

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 117 - Mountain and Moorland Working Hunter Pony of the Year (HOYS) Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Field, Sarah Field, Sarah KILMAZING REALT'OR Champion
Armson, Richard Armson, Philip  Turloughrevagh Boy Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1144
437
702
690
382
240

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
454 - NPS/Picton Novice Mountain & Moorland FINAL Welsh Section A

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Cooper, Clare Cooper, Clare SKELWITH SUN SURPRISE
Darlington, Samantha Darlington, Samantha blisland ember

Marriott Payne, Katy Marriott Payne, Katy Uphill James fox

Parry, Katie Parry, Katie Crossfield Bantamcock
Reynolds, Hayley Reynolds, Lewis Mynyddtarren Hugo
Price (Honorary), Jocel Morris, Lucy SPRINGBOURNE CLARICE

Total No. Entries 5

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1136
525
248
1145
434
243
1146
1135
1489
493
438
464
715
716
1359

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

455 - NPS/Picton Novice Mountain & Moorland FINAL Welsh Section B

Exhibitor Name
Simpson, Gill
Mansfield, Janet
Simpson, Gill

Rider Name
Simons, Bethan
Mansfield, Steph
hesford, victoria

Eastwood, Gwynetl Eastwood, Daisy

Trevenna, Gemma
Roberts, Sam
Hudson, Catherine
Wyman, Joy
Hillard, HB
O'Connor, Sally
Bates, Kerry
Burchell, Oliver
Evans, Sara

Head, Naomi
Jones, Kelly

Stokes, Emma
Roberts, Sam
Hudson, Catherine
WYMAN, GEMMA
Thomas, Tori
O'Connor, Amelia
Bates, Kimberley
Davison Irvine, Charlotte
Waters, Eirian
Head, Mandy
Bower, Lily

Horse Name

Wortley Golcar Lily
Janpete Tom Thumb
Wortley Senorita

NEFYDD ADFERTH

COLBY SILVER SPRITE
CadlanValley Mr Bojangles
Skellorn Toy Soldier
BROOKHALL ROYAL MINT
Gryngallt Playsome again
Doylan Honeypie
BRICKLEFIELD JACK
DURADENS HOTSPUR
THISTLEDOWN SEA ANCHOR
WAXWING MAC ADAM
Weydown Showman

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
603
520
252
254

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
456 - NPS/Picton Novice Mountain & Moorland FINAL Exmoor

Exhibitor N Rider Name Horse Name
Whetter, F Whetter, H Gail Barhill Marigold
Curant, Lis: Curant, Lisa Blackthorn Panther
Whetter, F Whetter, H Gail Cuthbert

Marriott P: Marriott Payne, Katy STOWBROOK RED KITE

Total No. Entries 4

Result
1st
2nd
3rd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
803
470
1348

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
457 - NPS/Picton Novice Mountain & Moorland FINAL Shetland

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Richardson, Jane Davies, Millie Jay HAMISH OF CRAFTON
Stone, Joanne Andrews, Bethan Fire moon eclipse

Craven Lucinda Craven Lucinda Isle on Mona Telstar

Result
1st
2nd
3rd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
407
403
617
683
725

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
458 - NPS/Picton Novice Mountain & Moorland FINAL Dartmoor

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Jordan, Diane Jordan, Charlotte moortown scorpion
Parker, Joanne Marie Parker, Tyra Louise Duradens Krugerrand
Mundell, Cath Mundell, Lindsey Stourton Red Robin
Cartlidge, Lorna Radford, Jasmine Chafford Kinsman
Parker, Sarah Parker, Sarah Pumphill pincup

Total No. Entries 6

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
770
524
1147
462
1101
445
1115
773
303
1134

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
459 - NPS/Picton Novice Mountain & Moorland FINAL Connemara

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Burton, Sandra  Burton, Sandra Banks Timber

Arnold, Elaine Bacon, Katie CHILHAM PERARDUA
Holt, Marnie Holt, Marnie Castle Wizzard

Wood, Samantha Wood, Samantha SKELLORN PRAIRIE DANCER
Fentem, Sally Fentem, Sally Drumcong Star

Brown, Pamela  Brown, Pamela WANNIE MOUNTAIN ASH
Rowe, Laura Rowe, Laura KILTORMER CHESTER
Hilton, Rowen Hilton, Rowen Chilham Sand Castle
Roberts, Sam Roberts, Sam Manor Duke

Modder, Janine  Modder, Janine Western Max

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
780
783
450
1497
1148
785

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
460 - NPS/Picton Novice Mountain & Moorland FINAL Dales

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Simpson, Gill Simons, Bethan Griseburn Faye

Tilley, Simon Tilley, Simon NIPNA FOXGLOVE
Whetter, H Gail Whetter, H Gail Kebroyd Royal Sapphire
Tucker,H Tucker, H Waterside jasper
Sheldon, Hannah Sheldon, Hannah NIPNA GOLDEN POPPY

Hobday, Sue Blowers, Jessica SUNGLOW SAPPHIRE

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
281
425
1372
1126
449
529
814
452
284
283
429
685

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

461 - NPS/Picton Novice Mountain & Moorland FINAL Fell

Exhibitor Name
Devey, Emma Jane
Robinson, Julie
Ash, Nichola
Jones, Gabriella
Rae, Gwen
Chadwick, Deborah
Savage, Courtney
Minns, Joanna
Barr, Debbie
Brown, Pamela
Randell, Penny
Brown, Holly

Rider Name
Simpson, Molly
Metcalfe, Anna
Williams, Alex
Jones, Megan Jane
Aird, Kirsty
Chadwick, Deborah
Savage, Courtney
Minns, Olivia

Barr, Alice

Brown, Pamela
Watson, Kate
Brown, Holly

Horse Name

BLUECAPS MIDNIGHT MATHEW
RAISEBECK CALICO

Ludworth Viking

chezmar trojan
GREENHOLME EMBLEM
Hedgethorpe June Delight
MURTHWAITE SMOKING JOE
Lunesdale Warlord
Murthwaite rifleman

LINNEL TIGER LILLY
TOWNEND APPLE BLOSSOM
TOWNEND STARDUST

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1500
533
1149
530
1183
762
230
538
1079
430

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
462 - NPS/Picton Novice Mountain & Moorland FINAL New Forest

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Gover, Wendy Lowe, Leanne Hollybrooke Huckleberry
Lawrence, Zoe Lawrence, Zoe PARSONAGE LARK

Pierson, Sally-Anne Pierson, Sally-Anne MALLARDS WOOD JACKSON
Fall, Carla Fall, Carla Picket Post Pumpkin
Champney Jan Champney Megan Kilncopse Tinker

Davis, Paul Davis, Joanne FURZLEY COLONNAIDE
White, Martyn White, Martyn WILLOWAY PRIDE & JOY
Scott, Andrew Scott, Amy MARLEYDENES AIYSHA
Thrower, Caroline Thrower, Caroline Ashley Ophelia

Hadwen, Diane Hadwen, Philippa HIGHFOX FAITH

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1150
419
507
1151
740
1232
506
1276

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
463 - NPS/Picton Novice Mountain & Moorland FINAL Welsh Section C

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Hill, Charlotte Hill, Charlotte Desach Siarl

Smith, Sue Wilson, Fiona HOREB BOYCE

Holt, Heather holt, david Menai Mr Mustard
Hall B.H.S.P.l, Louise Hall B.H.S.P.l, Louise Pinefields Music Maker
Williams, Katie Williams, Katie Synod Rain Dancer
Hanover, Taran Hanover, Taren Corstan Penelope

Parr, Hannah bonner, Eiry Menai Lone Ranger

Wheway, S Wheway, S Winwood Midnight Star Ruby

Result



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1156
1240
1154
755
531
1505
1416
1234
1155
1077
1152
748
1116
1153
1157

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

464 - NPS/Picton Novice Mountain & Moorland FINAL Welsh Section D

Exhibitor Name
Hudson, Catherine
Knock Karen
Gilbert, Emma
Williams, Christine
Sutton, Caroline
Ward, Violet
Davies Eleanor
Harding, Martine
paxford, gemma
Offen, Michelle
White, Vicky
Parker, Sarah
Sinclair-James, Kay
Beaumont, Lauren
Rumble, Jane

Rider Name
Hudson, Catherine
Knock Emily
Gilbert, Emma
hesford, victoria
Talbot, Jessica
Ward, Violet
Davies Eleanor
Harding, Martine
paxford, gemma
Offen, Michelle
White, Vicky
Parker, Sarah
Sinclair-James, Rose
Beaumont, Lauren
Taylor, Richard

Horse Name

Gwynfaes Macsen Wledig
Llanfyllin Apollo

Dycott Mabon

PENNAL MIAS IMAGE

y ddol robin

Penybrenin Fane

Menai Superted

Rhoswen Marisa
Dyffryngwy Hannah
Migneint galileo goch
DANAWAY ROYAL RANSOM
Foxhillfarm golden velvet
MARTLETWY WELSH COMET
Durkar houdini

Haighmoor survivor

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.

957
448
299
1159
454
527
1158
791
1501
1160
501

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

465 - NPS/Picton Novice Mountain & Moorland FINAL Highland

Exhibitor Name

Grant, Christopher
Thorpe, Amber
Simpson, Molly
Cowell, Gillian
Brown, Pamela
Moran, Susan

Hall B.H.S.P.l, Louise
Boylan-White, Debbie
Wooderson, A
Edwards, Charlotte
Cox, Wayne

Rider Name

Grant, Christopher
Thorpe, Amber
Simpson, Molly

Scott (nee) Atherton, Cheryl

Brown, Pamela
Chatley, William

Hall, Anthony
Boylan-White, Debbie
Wheway, S

Edwards, Charlotte
Cox, Milly

Horse Name

Dunedin Rhiona
Glenwestcastle Loch Katrine
HOLMEDOWN TALLADEGA
DUNSTRUAN DARROCH MHOR
SORN OF INVERDARROCH
Conway Harlequin

Conway Harris

HENRY BLUE OF MOORBY
Talister Dearg Mhor

Oak croft kensaleyre

JACKIE OF ARMOURY

Result

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1156
281

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 98 - NPS/Picton Novice Mountain & Moorland FINAL Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Hudson, Catherine Hudson, Catherine Gwynfaes Macsen Wledig
Devey, Emma Jane Devey, Emma Jane BLUECAPS MIDNIGHT MATHEW

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
524
1144
1136
1505
1181
690
303

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

466 - NPS/Dargavel Mountain and Moorland Young Ridden Pony FINAL 4yo

Exhibitor Name

Arnold, Elaine
Cooper, Clare
Simpson, Gill
Ward, Violet
Sutton, C
Parry, Katie
Roberts, Sam

Rider Name
Bacon, Katie
Cooper, Clare

Simons, Bethan

Ward, Violet
Talbot, Jess
Parry, Katie
Roberts, Sam

Horse Name

CHILHAM PERARDUA
SKELWITH SUN SURPRISE
Wortley Golcar Lily
Penybrenin Fane
Peasdown Maddison
Crossfield Bantamcock
Manor Duke

Result
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
520
780
309
1152
449
419
454
1232
414
814
211
445

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

467 - NPS/Dargavel Mountain and Moorland Young Ridden Pony FINAL 5yo

Exhibitor NRider Name
Curant, LisiCurant, Lisa
Simpson, CSimons, Bethan
Hill, Kather Hill, Katherine
White, Vicl White, Vicky

Rae, Gwen Aird, Kirsty
Smith, Sue Wilson, Fiona
Brown, Par Brown, Pamela
Hanover, T Hanover, Taren
O'Connor, 0O'Connor, Amelia
Savage, Co Savage, Courtney
Randall, Rk Randall, Rhiannon
Brown, Par Brown, Pamela

Horse Name

Blackthorn Panther
Griseburn Faye

Joebex galaxy

DANAWAY ROYAL RANSOM
GREENHOLME EMBLEM
HOREB BOYCE

SORN OF INVERDARROCH
Corstan Penelope
Towergate First Impression
MURTHWAITE SMOKING JOE
Yerstern of Alltnacailleach
WANNIE MOUNTAIN ASH

Result
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1378
284
453
1363
208
450
705
403
430
1405
603
448
803
225
229
440
712

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

468 - NPS/Dargavel Mountain and Moorland Young Ridden Pony FINAL 6yo

Exhibitor Name
Lewis, Charlotte
Barr, Debbie
Robinson, Julie
Flynn, Emily
Large, Marie
Whetter, H Gail
Offen, Michelle

Parker, Joanne Marie

Hadwen, Diane
Waite, Lisa
Whetter, H Gail
Thorpe, Amber
Richardson, Jane
Booth, Lucy

Fall, Carla

Murray, Emma-Jane
Williams, Christine

Rider Name

Lewis, Charlotte
Barr, Alice
Robinson, Alex
Flynn, Emily
Hughes, Chloe
Whetter, H Gail
Offen, Michelle
Parker, Tyra Louise
Hadwen, Philippa
Waite, Lisa
Whetter, H Gail
Thorpe, Amber
Davies, Millie Jay
Booth, Lucy

Fall, Carla

Murray, Emma-Jane
Williams, Katie

Horse Name
Mountainhare Magic
Murthwaite rifleman
ROCEFELL T REG

Emperor of Achnacone
WILLOWAY RODNRY
Kebroyd Royal Sapphire
Balfour prince regent
Duradens Krugerrand
HIGHFOX FAITH

Hansion House Just william
Barhill Marigold
Glenwestcastle Loch Katrine
HAMISH OF CRAFTON
Hurtstock Cornish Amber
Sway Mister Darcy
Eastlands Tushiebrae
Northlight Coppellia

Result
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1378
520

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 99 - NPS/Dargavel Mountain and Moorland Young Ridden Pony FINAL Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Lewis, Charlotte Lewis, Charlotte Mountainhare Magic Champion
Curant, Lisa Curant, Lisa Blackthorn Panther Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
317
253
284
255
505
1395
732
878
434
1161
815
764

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

469 - NPS/Follywood Stud/Hawkins Smith Natives British Isles Supreme Ridden FINAL

Exhibitor Name
Gilbert, Emma
Bryant, MaryRose
Barr, Debbie

Barr, Debbie
Skyrme, Lilian
Raynon, Morgan
Brill, Lauren
Cosgrove, Diana
Trevenna, Gemma
Steeples, P
Devane, Aimee
Stapleton, Lucinda

Rider Name
Burridge, Lili
Etchells, Elizabeth
Barr, Alice

Pallett, Gemma
Wildgoose, Georgia
Raynon, Morgan
Brill, Lauren
Cosgrove, Mark
Stokes, Emma
Bell-Heather, Tamsyn
Devane, Aimee
Stapleton, Lucinda

Horse Name
Llandian Linesman
Moonpenny Aquarius
Murthwaite rifleman

Brinleyview Commanchee

erimus morning jewel
Roecliffe Prairie Fox
Edwinsfield Nocturne
LUCKY STRIKE

COLBY SILVER SPRITE
MORRY IMARI
Sunnybrowe Prince
Marleydenes Nashaal

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
738
502
1378
316

318
506
532
319
745
309
311
313
499
735
753

315

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

470 - NPS/Ringside Stud Open Mountain and Moorland Ridden FINAL Welsh Sections C & D

Exhibitor Name
Chubb, Chloe

Darlington, Samantha

Lewis, Charlotte
Smith, Sue
Devane, Aimee
Stone, Joanne
Parr, Hannah
Sutton, Caroline
Cork, Fiona
Price, Jessica
Hill, Katherine
Minns, Joanna
Burt, Bryony
Holt, Heather
Gibson, Tim
Dignan, Trudi

Rider Name
Chubb, Chloe
Leake, Phoebe
Lewis, Charlotte
Smith, Sue
Devane, Aimee
Stone, Joanne
bonner, Eiry
Talbot, Jessica
Cork, Fiona
Price, Jessica
Hill, Katherine
Minns, Alice
Burt, Bryony
holt, david
Gibson, Bethany
Dignan, Trudi

Horse Name
POPSTERS GLAMORIZE
sauvey golden condor
Mountainhare Magic
cefncoch sian
Cefnbangor Rob Roy
llanidan lisa- lan

Menai Lone Ranger
Cascob Locomotion
Nantymynydd Briallen
Briarderyn Royal Hoity-Toity
Joebex galaxy

Popsters Lazenby
Thorneyside The Gigalo
Farhill Jasmin

Atinas Danny Boy
Morlena Imran

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5TH
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1163
294
811
285
798
815
1438
288
207
782
460
423
295
297
1075
812
284
289
797
1404

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

471 - NPS/Ringside Stud Open Mountain and Moorland Ridden FINAL Fell/Dales/Highland

Exhibitor N Rider Name
Ireland, Wi Telford, Richard
Woolerton Marriott Payne, Katy
Robinson, . Robinson, Julie
Townson, | Williams, Brian
McMurray, McMurray, Kirstin
Devane, Ai Devane, Aimee
Osbourne, Grant, Christopher
Morris, Elle Morris, Ella
Fairhurst, k Fairhurst, Kim
Robinson, . Robinson, Julie
Morgan, Vi Morgan, Abigail
Jerrard, Sai Chatley, Will
MacDonalcMacDonald, Lindsey
Hylands, Lc Hylands, Louisa
Greasley, M Greasley, Natalie
Robinson, . Metcalfe, Anna
Barr, Debb Barr, Alice
Pennell, Ju Pennell, Anna
Fawcett, IV Fawcett, Margaret
Waite, Lisa Waite, Lisa

Horse Name

KILMANNAN ROBERT THE BRUCE

Clandon precious

Lunesdale Aurora
Murthwaite Tradesman
TRAILTROW TEXA BEAG
Sunnybrowe Prince
Rosebush Il Na Dailach
Hepworth Grey Boy
Strathmore Robin
MORLANDSDALE MIA
BRACKENBANK BOBBY
Clandon Something Special Il
Dunedin Merlin
GLENWESTCASTLE BALV ENIE
Lochlands Treble Flute
Lunesdale Warrior Queen
Murthwaite rifleman

Nipna Flora

Tower Highland Piper
Roandale April

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
208
994
305
431
621
764
1164

675
212
302
214

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

472 - NPS/Ringside Stud Open Mountain and Moorland Ridden FINAL New Forest/Connemara

Exhibitor Name
Large, Marie

Howie, Jodie
Fitzsimons, Amie
Croucher, Kate

Julian, Sarah
Stapleton, Lucinda
Teasdale, Pamela Jane

Lawrence, Zoe
Wright, Kirstie
Stuart, Jayne

young, simon&shirely

Rider Name
Hughes, Chloe
Howie, Jodie
Fitzsimons, Amie
Croucher, Kate
Julian, Sarah
Stapleton, Lucinda
Carter, Rebecca

Lawrence, Zoe
Wright, Kirstie
Stuart, Christina
Chatley, Will

Horse Name
WILLOWAY RODNRY
Fijal Jupiter

Rosemeen Cygnus
KILFENORA PRINCESS
Chyvounder Hot Toddy
Marleydenes Nashaal
BLACKTHORN PATIENCE

BEDESLEA GESSAMINE
Brock Captain Jack
Gorteen Boy

Hanmer Wizard

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
712
613
705
1165
1182
715
711
241
245
244
435
414
618

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

473 - NPS/Ringside Stud Open Mountain and Moorland Ridden FINAL Welsh Sections A & B

Exhibitor Name
Williams, Christine
Matthews, Jane
Offen, Michelle
Ripper, Louise

Hill, K

Evans, Sara

Oliver, Tabitha
Simmonds, Danielle
Hillman, Christine
Quinlan, Georgia
Williams, Ruth
O'Connor, Sally
Cook, Caroline

Rider Name
Williams, Katie
Matthews, jessica
Offen, Michelle
Ripper, Amber
Bird Rebecca
Waters, Eirian
Oliver, Tabitha
Simmonds, Georgie
Hillman, Cheryl
Quinlan, Georgia
Williams, Megan
O'Connor, Amelia
Cook, Caroline

Horse Name

Northlight Coppellia
Llanarth Windsor

Balfour prince regent
Colne Taboo

Nantdyuyll Daniel
THISTLEDOWN SEA ANCHOR
Mynach Orsino

BORETON MERCURY
Llanarth Grenade

Dymock Kickstart

Scraffton Hubble
Towergate First Impression
Wortley Pollys Gem

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class 474 - NPS/Ringside Stud Open Mountain and Moorland Ridden FINAL Dartmoor/Exmoor/Shetland
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

718 Wyman, Joy WYMAN, GEMMA Greenferns Ben Lomond 1st

801 Macey, Anna Macey, Abby Champlers Viscount 2nd

249 Roberts, Sam Roberts, Sam shilstone rocks navara 3rd

252 Whetter, H Gail Whetter, H Gail Cuthbert 4th

802 Ripper, Louise Ripper, Jade Cranford Vision 5th

647 Curant, Lisa Curant, Lisa Bob

255 Barr, Debbie Pallett, Gemma Brinleyview Commanchee

251 Brown, Pamela Brown, Pamela ANCHOR FAIRYTALE



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1163
738

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 100 - NPS/Ringside Stud Open Mountain and Moorland Ridden FINAL Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Ireland, William Telford, Richard KILMANNAN ROBERT THE BRUCE Champion
Chubb, Chloe Chubb, Chloe POPSTERS GLAMORIZE Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
310
735
502
1162
317
745
738
1161
753
311
1166

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

475 - NPS/The Minns Mountain & Moorland Ridden Silver Medal Rosette FINAL Welsh Sections C §

Exhibitor N Rider Name
Cork, Fione Cork, Fiona
Gibson, Tir Gibson, Bethany
Darlington Leake, Phoebe
Felton, Jad Felton, Jade
Gilbert, Err Gilbert, Emma
Price, Jessi Price, Jessica
Chubb, Chl Chubb, Chloe
Steeples, P Bell-Heather, Tamsyn
Dignan, Tri Dignan, Trudi
Minns, Joa Minns, Alice
Allen, Sopt Allen, Sophia

Total No. Entries 11

Horse Name

Menai Celtic Hero

Atinas Danny Boy

sauvey golden condor
RHYDYPANDY CYMRO JACK
Llandian Linesman
Briarderyn Royal Hoity-Toity
POPSTERS GLAMORIZE
MORRY IMARI

Morlena Imran

Popsters Lazenby
Trenewydd Viking Warrior

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1163
1372
207
1126
798
812
1363
285
811
797
1167
295
957
288
792
291
429

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

476 - NPS/The Minns Mountain & Moorland Ridden Silver Medal Rosette FINAL Fell, Dales & Highland

Exhibitor N Rider Name
Ireland, Wi Telford, Richard
Ash, Nicho Williams, Alex
Fairhurst, k Fairhurst, Kim
Jones, Gab Jones, Megan Jane
McMurray McMurray, Kirstin
Robinson, . Metcalfe, Anna
Flynn, Emil Flynn, Emily
Townson, | Williams, Brian
Robinson, . Robinson, Julie
Fawcett, IV Fawcett, Margaret
Briant, Eliz. Briant, Elizabeth
MacDonalcMacDonald, Lindsey
Grant, Chri Grant, Christopher
Morris, Elle Morris, Ella
Simpson, N Simpson, Molly
Watson, Ki Watson, Kate
Randell, Pe Watson, Kate

Horse Name

KILMANNAN ROBERT THE BRUCE

Ludworth Viking
Strathmore Robin
chezmar trojan
TRAILTROW TEXA BEAG
Lunesdale Warrior Queen
Emperor of Achnacone
Murthwaite Tradesman
Lunesdale Aurora

Tower Highland Piper
BALMORAL ERICA
Dunedin Merlin

Dunedin Rhiona
Hepworth Grey Boy
Holmedown Charlotte
TARBARL MARY-JANE
TOWNEND APPLE BLOSSOM

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1132
208
305

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
477 - NPS The Minns Mountain & Moorland Ridden Silver Medal Rosette FINAL New Forest & Connemara

Exhibitor N Rider Name Horse Name Result
Holt, Marn Holt, Marnie Glencarrig Eleanor Ciuin 3rd
Large, Mar Hughes, Chloe WILLOWAY RODNRY 2nd
Fitzsimons, Fitzsimons, Amie Rosemeen Cygnus 1st

Total No. Entries 2



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
438
705
1135
241
434
690

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
478 - NPS/The Minns Mountain & Moorland Ridden Silver Medal Rosette FINAL Welsh Sections A & B

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Bates, Kerry Bates, Kimberley BRICKLEFIELD JACK 1ST
Offen, Michelle Offen, Michelle Balfour prince regent 2ND
Wyman, Joy WYMAN, GEMMA BROOKHALL ROYAL MINT 3RD
Simmonds, Danielle Simmonds, Georgie BORETON MERCURY ATH
Trevenna, Gemma Stokes, Emma COLBY SILVER SPRITE 5TH
Parry, Katie Parry, Katie Crossfield Bantamcock

Total No. Entries 6



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class 479 - NPS/The Minns Mountain & Moorland Ridden Silver Medal Rosette FINAL Dartmoor, Exmoor & Shetland
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

255 Barr, Debbie Pallett, Gemma Brinleyview Commanchee 1ST

1347 Craven, Lucinda Craven, Lucinda Prince Of Willoughby 2ND

253 Bryant, MaryRose Etchells, Elizabeth Moonpenny Aquarius 3RD

407 Jordan, Diane Jordan, Charlotte moortown scorpion 4TH

1395 Raynon, Morgan Raynon, Morgan Roecliffe Prairie Fox 5TH

465 Gregory, Jenny friend, charlotte Knix Perfect Pete 6TH

1364 Craven, Lucinda Craven, Lucinda Horninglow Hawkshead



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class Champ 103 - NPS/The Minns Mountain & Moorland Ridden Silver Medal Rosette FINAL Championship
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1163 Ireland, William Telford, Richard KILMANNAN ROBERT THE BRUCE Champion

255 Barr, Debbie Pallett, Gemma Brinleyview Commanchee Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class 480 - NPS/Bankswood Stud Show Hunter Pony Silver Medal In Hand FINAL Youngstock

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
911 Boylan, lan Boylan, lan LITTON SALVADOR 1ST
858 Carmichael, Jan Carmichael, Jan Fielden Minks Legacy 2ND
855 Chisman, Claire Marshall, Thomas Moluccas King Kaffir 3RD
1168 Rafferty, Claire Rafferty, Claire STRAWBERRYFIELDS PINE SPIRIT A4TH
895 Hill, Andrea Chudleigh, Helen cowance spirit of friendship 5TH
539 Crate, Eleanor Crate, Eleanor Dunaskin gimli

480 Caunt, Hannah Caunt, Madeline Rose Wintersend Mimosa



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
908
906
878
325
839
888

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
481 - NPS/Bankswood Stud Show Hunter Pony Silver Medal In Hand FINAL S

Exhibitor M Rider Name Horse Name Result
Nicholson, Nicholson, Di Rotherwood Moviestar 1ST
Crate, Elea Crate, Eleanor Corkhills Sky Lark 2ND
Cosgrove, | Cosgrove, Mark LUCKY STRIKE 3RD
Tarrant, M Tarrant, Marian Shybont Fame Game 4TH
Carswell, N Carswell, Mark Balfour Mr Bumble 5TH

McCormiclk McCormick, Connor BROOKVALE CUSHLA

Total No. Entries 6



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class Champ 105 - NPS/Bankswood Stud Show Hunter Pony Silver Medal In Hand FINAL Championship
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

908 Nicholson, Di Nicholson, Di Rotherwood Moviestar Champion

906 Crate, Eleanor Crate, Eleanor Corkhills Sky Lark Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
911
858
895
1168
855

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

482 - NPS/The Grahams Show Hunter Pony In Hand FINAL Youngstock

Exhibitor Name
Boylan, lan
Carmichael, Jan
Hill, Andrea
Rafferty, Claire
Chisman, Claire

Rider Name
Boylan, lan
Carmichael, Jan
Chudleigh, Helen
Rafferty, Claire
Marshall, Thomas

Horse Name

LITTON SALVADOR

Fielden Minks Legacy

cowance spirit of friendship
STRAWBERRYFIELDS PINE SPIRIT
Moluccas King Kaffir

Result
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
906
839
908
878
1884
479
325
907

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

483 - NPS/The Grahams Show Hunter Pony In Hand FINAL 4yrs and Over

Exhibitor Name
Crate, Eleanor
Carswell, Mark

Nicholson, Di

Cosgrove, Diana

Hill, Andrea
Arnold, R

Tarrant, Marian
Cartlidge, Lorna

Total No. Entries 7

Rider Name
Crate, Eleanor
Carswell, Mark
Nicholson, Di
Cosgrove, Mark
Hill, Andrea
Vale, Katarina
Tarrant, Marian
Cartlidge, Lorna

Horse Name

Corkhills Sky Lark

Balfour Mr Bumble
Rotherwood Moviestar

LUCKY STRIKE

COWANCE MORNING SUNDEW
WHISTLING DUKE

Shybont Fame Game

Doylan Dazzling Gift

Result
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
906
911

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 106 - NPS/The Grahams Show Hunter Pony In Hand FINAL Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Crate, Eleanor Crate, Eleanor Corkhills Sky Lark Champion
Boylan, lan Boylan, lan LITTON SALVADOR Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
902
913
1169

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
484 - NPS/Rotherwood Stud Home Produced Show Pony In Hand FINAL Yearling

Exhibitor N Rider Name Horse Name Result
Highnam, (Highnam, Clare HIGHTOPPS SAMSARA 1SR
Crate, Elea Crate, Eleanor Greenbarrow Picture Perfect 2ND
Rafferty, ClRafferty, Claire saltre rags to riches 3RD

Total No. Entries 3



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 485 - NPS/Rotherwood Stud Home Produced Show Pony In Hand FINAL 2/3 Year Old
Cat No. Exhibitor N Rider Name Horse Name Result

859 Duke, Chris Duke, Christine Greenbarrow Madama Butterfly 1ST

912 Hill, Andre: Hill, Andrea Diamond in the sky 2ND

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
841
890
891
892
478
468
441

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

486 - NPS/Rotherwood Stud Home Produced Show Pony In Hand FINAL 4yrs and Older

Exhibitor Name Rider Name
McCormick, Connor McCormick, Connor
Weedon, Jenny Weedon, P

Highnam, Clare Highnam, Clare
Humphreys, Jennifer Parkinson , William
Arnold, R Vale, Helena

Williams, Karen Williams-Musitano, Lily
Wilby, Donna Wilby, Donna

Total No. Entries 6

Horse Name

BROOKVALE LAVENDER LADY
JIPSON ROYAL IBIS

MOLUCCAS SUMAC SERENADE
Ryehall cheval noir
WHISTLING ARROW
Woodroyd GayBoy

Kindesella Royal Willow

Result
1ST
4TH
2ND
3RD
5TH
6TH



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
841
902

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 107 - NPS/Rotherwood Stud Home Produced Show Pony In Hand FINAL Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
McCormick, Connor  McCormick, Connor BROOKVALE LAVENDER LADY Champion
Highnam, Clare Highnam, Clare HIGHTOPPS SAMSARA Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1170
969
539
961
970
975
972
945
963

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

487 - NPS/Kilmannan Stud Mountain & Moorland In Hand Silver Medal FINAL Youngstock

Exhibitor Name Rider Name
Steeples, P Steeples, Paul
Cockbain, GM Cockbain, G M
Crate, Eleanor Crate, Eleanor
Owen-Walker, Anne Owen-Walker, Anne
Rae, Gwen Rae, Gwen

Hodge, Karen Hodge, Karen
Longrigg, Stacy Anne Longrigg, Stacy Anne
Cockbain, G M Cockbain, G M

Briant, Elizabeth Briant, Elizabeth

Horse Name

GREENHOLME GREGORY GIRL
Carrock Elsa

Dunaskin gimli

Lochlands Prince Tamino
NICHOLWALLS BLACK JACK
Summerhouse greta
CONWAY CAROLES LEGACY
Castlehill Echo

BALMORAL GEMINI

Result
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
544
800
1078
982
906
939
1171
1483
936
1003

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

488 - NPS/Kilmannan Stud Mountain & Moorland In Hand Silver Medal FINAL Small Breeds

Exhibitor Name
Calcutt, Lynda
Hampton, Vivien
Rees, Teresa
Hodge, David
Crate, Eleanor
Muir, Susannah
Hodge, David
Wilkinson, S
Lewis Hughes, June
Waller, Edwina

Rider Name
Calcutt, Lynda
Hampton, Abigail
Rees, Keith
Hodge, David
Crate, Eleanor
Muir, Susannah
Hodge, David
Wilkinson, S
Hughes, Keilyn Grace
Waller, Edwina

Horse Name

Shilstone Rocks North Westerly
BRIAR PICCOLO

Cwmstar Katie

Schivas Kerry

Corkhills Sky Lark
Threeshires Dickson
Addingham Amethyst
Dukeshill Mario

Briar Peregrine
BRYNRODYN BONEDDIGES

Result
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
998
954
1163
1172
1173
1167
462
1174
941
549
212
214
289
444
455
530
546
735
955
957

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

489 - NPS/Kilmannan Stud Mountain & Moorland In Hand Silver Medal FINAL Large Breeds

Exhibitor Name

young, simon&shirely

Randall, Rhiannon
Ireland, William
Williams, Jo

Scott (nee) Atherton, Chery Scott (nee) Atherton, Cheryl

Briant, Elizabeth
Wood, Samantha
Ward Burton, Paula
Hadwen, Diane
Crane, Jenny
Wright, Kirstie

young, simon&shirely

Pennell, Julie
Robins, Sophie
Hammill, Sally-Ann
Fall, Carla
Osborne, Julie
Gibson, Tim

Stiles, Joanna
Grant, Christopher

Rider Name
Young, Simon
Randall, Rhiannon
Telford, Richard
Williams, Jo

Briant, Elizabeth
Wood, Samantha
Ward-Burton, Philip
Hadwen, Diane
Crane, Jenny
Wright, Kirstie
Chatley, Will
Pennell, Anna
Robins, Sophie
Hammill, Sally-Ann
Fall, Carla
Osborne, Julie
Gibson, Bethany
Stiles, Joanna
Grant, Christopher

Horse Name

FARRIERS FABERGE
Bluebraes Merrick
KILMANNAN ROBERT THE BRUCE
Pilgrims Knight Errant
Ristol Cleopatra
BALMORAL ERICA
SKELLORN PRAIRIE DANCER
Townend Stevie

Samsons Spy
MURTHWAITE WANTED MAN
Brock Captain Jack

Hanmer Wizard

Nipna Flora

Too Much Melody
Sunglow Black Princess
Picket Post Pumpkin
ASHLEY VALE GLEN AVON
Atinas Danny Boy
Brittleton Royal Brackla
Dunedin Rhiona

Result
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
998
954

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 109- NPS/Kilmannan Stud Mountain & Moorland In Hand Silver Medal FINAL Championships

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
young, simon&shirely Young, Simon FARRIERS FABERGE Champion
Randall, Rhiannon Randall, Rhiannon Bluebraes Merrick Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class 490 - NPS/Native Dragons Home Produced Mountain & Moorland In Hand FINAL Small Breeds
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
539 Crate, Eleanor Crate, Eleanor Dunaskin gimli 1st
800 Hampton, Vivien Hampton, Abigail BRIAR PICCOLO 2nd
1006 Hexham, Lynda Hexham, David TOLLGATE WHAT A WISH 3rd
1483 Wilkinson, S Wilkinson, S Dukeshill Mario 4th
1481 Panayi, Carole Panayi, Carole Cadlanvalley Cascade 5th
940 Woolerton, Samanthz Woolerton, Samantha Treworgan Sealord 6th
403 Parker, Joanne Marie Parker, Tyra Louise Duradens Krugerrand 7th
985 Evans, Catherine Evans, Catherine Blackertor Elmo 8th
491 Green, Nicola Green, Nicola YEOLAND SKYLARK 9th

399 Tomlinson, Elaine Simmonds, Eleanor Birchmoor Admiral 10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
972
961
1175
762
945
547
966
297
1234
955
1886
1882
462
946

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

491 - NPS/Native Dragons Home Produced Mountain & Moorland In Hand FINAL Large Breeds

Exhibitor Name

Longrigg, Stacy Anne
Owen-Walker, Anne

Steeples, P

Davis, Paul
Cockbain, G M
Grainger, Gordon
Johnson, Heather
Hylands, Louisa
Harding, Martine
Stiles, Joanna
Fletcher, Christina
Jolly, Lesley Ann
Wood, Samantha
Hobday, Sue

Total No. Entries 10

Rider Name

Longrigg, Stacy Anne
Owen-Walker, Anne

Steeples, Paul
Davis, Joanne
Cockbain, G M
Grainger, Alison
Johnson, Heather
Hylands, Louisa
Harding, Martine
Stiles, Joanna
Fletcher, Christina
Redgrave, Virginia
Wood, Samantha
Blowers, Jessica

Horse Name

CONWAY CAROLES LEGACY
Lochlands Prince Tamino
CASTLEHILL CRYSTAL
FURZLEY COLONNAIDE
Castlehill Echo

Castle Diceman
Marshhouse Lily
GLENWESTCASTLE BALV ENIE
Rhoswen Marisa

Brittleton Royal Brackla
Carlingford Minuet
Gissings Dilkes

SKELLORN PRAIRIE DANCER
Sunglow Skyler

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
972
539

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 110 - NPS/Native Dragons Home Produced Mountain & Moorland In Hand FINAL Championships

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Longrigg, Stacy Anne Longrigg, Stacy Anne CONWAY CAROLES LEGACY Champion
Crate, Eleanor Crate, Eleanor Dunaskin gimli Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015
Show Class 493 - NPS/Leyhills Mountain & Moorland In Hand FINALYearling Small Breeds

Cat No. Exhibitor N Rider Name Horse Name Result

Total No. Entries



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 493 - NPS/Leyhills Mountain & Moorland In Hand FINAL 2/3 yr Olds Small Breeds

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
539 Crate, Eleanor Crate, Eleanor Dunaskin gimli 1st
940 Woolerton, Samantha  Woolerton, Samantha Treworgan Sealord 2nd
985 Evans, Catherine Evans, Catherine Blackertor Elmo 3rd
993 Ward Burton, Paula Ward-Burton, Philip Bournefield Tudor Rose 4th

Total No. Entries 4



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
544
1483
542
1481
1006
603
477
491

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

494 - NPS/Leyhills Mountain & Moorland In Hand FINAL 4yo Small Breeds

Exhibitor Name
Calcutt, Lynda
Wilkinson, S
Partington, Ann
Panayi, Carole
Hexham, Lynda
Whetter, H Gail
Carmichael, Jan
Green, Nicola

Rider Name
Calcutt, Lynda
Wilkinson, S
partington, victoria
Panayi, Carole
Hexham, David
Whetter, H Gail
Carmichael, Hannah
Green, Nicola

Horse Name

Shilstone Rocks North Westerly
Dukeshill Mario

firebird

Cadlanvalley Cascade
TOLLGATE WHAT A WISH
Barhill Marigold

Marsh Midas

YEOLAND SKYLARK

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 495 - NPS/Leyhills Mountain & Moorland In Hand FINAL Yearling Large Breeds

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
952 Williams, Jo Williams, Jo Benuchel Tywysoges Ddu 1st
944 Ward Burton, Paula Ward-Burton, Philip LANGRIGG BILL 2nd
969 Cockbain, G M Cockbain, G M Carrock Elsa 3rd

Total No. Entries 3



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
970
1170
961
946
545
945
971

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
496 - NPS/Leyhills Mountain & Moorland In Hand FINAL 2/3 yr Olds Large Breeds

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Rae, Gwen Rae, Gwen NICHOLWALLS BLACK JACK
Steeples, P Steeples, Paul GREENHOLME GREGORY GIRL
Owen-Walker, Anne Owen-Walker, Anne Lochlands Prince Tamino
Hobday, Sue Blowers, Jessica Sunglow Skyler

Partington, Ann partington, victoria Rowan of Carlung

Cockbain, GM Cockbain, G M Castlehill Echo

Briant, Elizabeth Ifoy, David BALMORAL FASHION

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.

1167
547
1174
968
954
444
1173

440
289
291
452
462
530
549
735
770
941
957
210

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

497 - NPS/Leyhills Mountain & Moorland In Hand FINAL 4yo Large Breeds

Exhibitor Name

Briant, Elizabeth

Grainger, Gordon

Ward Burton, Paula
Randell, Penny

Randall, Rhiannon

Robins, Sophie

Scott (nee) Atherton, Cheryl

Murray, Emma-Jane
Pennell, Julie
Watson, Kate
Minns, Joanna
Wood, Samantha
Fall, Carla

Crane, Jenny
Gibson, Tim
Burton, Sandra
Hadwen, Diane
Grant, Christopher
Large, Marie

Rider Name

Briant, Elizabeth

Grainger, Alison
Ward-Burton, Philip
Watson, Kate

Randall, Rhiannon

Robins, Sophie

Scott (nee) Atherton, Cheryl

Murray, Emma-Jane
Pennell, Anna
Watson, Kate
Minns, Olivia
Wood, Samantha
Fall, Carla

Crane, Jenny
Gibson, Bethany
Burton, Sandra
Hadwen, Diane
Grant, Christopher
Neale, Andrei

Horse Name

BALMORAL ERICA
Castle Diceman
Townend Stevie
TOWNEND SKYLARK
Bluebraes Merrick
Too Much Melody
Ristol Cleopatra

Eastlands Tushiebrae

Nipna Flora

TARBARL MARY-JANE
Lunesdale Warlord
SKELLORN PRAIRIE DANCER
Picket Post Pumpkin
MURTHWAITE WANTED MAN
Atinas Danny Boy

Banks Timber

Samsons Spy

Dunedin Rhiona
WILLOWAY VITALITY

Result

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1167
970

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
Champ 111- NPS/Leyhills Mountain & Moorland In Hand FINAL Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Briant, Elizabeth Briant, Elizabeth BALMORAL ERICA Champion
Rae, Gwen Rae, Gwen NICHOLWALLS BLACK JACK Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
852
913
1169

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
498 - NPS/Area 20 Supreme Show Pony In Hand FINAL Yearling

Exhibitor M Rider Name Horse Name
Boylan, lan Boylan, lan COURTVIEW REGAL HEIR
Crate, Elea Crate, Eleanor Greenbarrow Picture Perfect

Rafferty, ClRafferty, Claire saltre rags to riches

Total No. Entries 3

Result
1st
2nd
3rd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
935
860
859
932
900
1475
914
856
863
897
912

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

499 - NPS/Area 20 Supreme Show Pony In Hand FINAL 2/3yrs

Exhibitor N Rider Name

Show Tean Crockford, James
Shepheard Shepheard, Kim
Duke, Chri¢ Duke, Christine
Ward BurtcWard-Burton, Philip
Humphrey: Parkinson , William
Dollard, M: Dollard, Maggie
Duke, Chris Duke, Christine
Carswell, N Carswell, Mark
Chisman, C Marshall, Thomas
Fry-Lockier Fry-Lockier, Liza
Hill, Andre; Hill, Andrea

Horse Name

WHITE LILY

Hideaway Top Cat
Greenbarrow Madama Butterfly
BARKWAY WATER LILY
Ryehall cuvée noir

Stanley Grange Distraction
Greenbarrow Goldleaf
Bonnitahs Megabucks
Neighfield Atomic
ROMANNO REVELATION
Diamond in the sky

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
892

839
515
478
917
847

555

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

500 - NPS/Area 20 Supreme Show Pony In Hand FINAL 4yrs and Over

Exhibitor Name Rider Name
Humphreys, Jennifet Parkinson , William
Pritchard Simmons, Pritchard, Jess

Carswell, Mark Carswell, Mark
Carmichael, Jan Carmichael, Hannah
Arnold, R Vale, Helena

Mckenzie-Tolhurst, [ Mckenzie-Tolhurst, D H
Pedler, Beverley Brightmore, Tabatha

Total No. Entries 6

Horse Name

Ryehall cheval noir
Cupidhill Caprice
Balfour Mr Bumble
FIELDEN COTTONTAIL
WHISTLING ARROW
MENEDH KALI IN BLUE
Whiteleaze Doulton

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
892
852

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 112 - NPS/Area 20 Supreme Show Pony In Hand FINAL Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Humphreys, Jennifer Parkinson , William Ryehall cheval noir Champion
Boylan, lan Boylan, lan COURTVIEW REGAL HEIR Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
970
1475
878
982
1887
975
932
1174
281
1003
838
847

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

501 - NPS/Area Xl British Isles In Hand FINAL

Exhibitor Name
Rae, Gwen

Dollard, Maggie
Cosgrove, Diana
Hodge, David
Walters, Julian
Hodge, Karen
Ward Burton, Paula
Ward Burton, Paula
Devey, Emma Jane
Waller, Edwina

Rider Name

Rae, Gwen

Dollard, Maggie
Cosgrove, Mark
Hodge, David
Walters, Julian
Hodge, Karen
Ward-Burton, Philip
Ward-Burton, Philip
Devey, Emma Jane
Waller, Edwina

Show Team, Stanley ( Crockford, James

Pedler, Beverley

Brightmore, Tabatha

Horse Name
NICHOLWALLS BLACK JACK
Stanley Grange Distraction
LUCKY STRIKE

Schivas Kerry

Kirstys Alfie May
Summerhouse greta
BARKWAY WATER LILY
Townend Stevie
BLUECAPS MIDNIGHT MATHEW
BRYNRODYN BONEDDIGES
TIGER ATTACK

Whiteleaze Doulton

Result
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class 502 - NPS/Rosettes Direct Home Produced Young Ridden Pony Mountain & Moorland FINAL
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

225 Booth, Lucy Booth, Lucy Hurtstock Cornish Amber 1st

Total No. Entries



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 503 - NPS/Rosettes Direct Home Produced Junior Ridden Mointain & Moorland FINAL
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

497 McHale, Amanda mchale, olivia beenleighford firefly 1st

430 Hadwen, Diane Hadwen, Philippa HIGHFOX FAITH 2nd

703 Jones, Stephanie  Williams, Jed WAXWING PAINTER 3rd

499 Holt, Heather holt, david Farhill Jasmin



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
247
801
537
399
435
465
407
458
241
245
244
617
709
718
1182

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

504 - NPS/Rosettes Direct Home Produced Ridden Mointain & Moorland FINAL Small Breeds

Exhibitor Name
Holt, Anne

Macey, Anna
Thomas-Prater, Ann
Tomlinson, Elaine
Williams, Ruth
Gregory, Jenny
Jordan, Diane
Heller, Wendy
Simmonds, Danielle
Hillman, Christine
Quinlan, Georgia
Mundell, Cath
Hilton, Rowen
Wyman, Joy

Hill, K

Rider Name

Holt, Anne

Macey, Abby
Prater, Phoebe Ann
Simmonds, Eleanor
Williams, Megan
friend, charlotte
Jordan, Charlotte
Heller, Wendy
Simmonds, Georgie
Hillman, Cheryl
Quinlan, Georgia
Mundell, Lindsey
Hilton, Rowen
WYMAN, GEMMA
Bird Rebecca

Horse Name
Musbury Consortium
Champlers Viscount
Tynywaun Poppy
Birchmoor Admiral
Scraffton Hubble
Knix Perfect Pete
moortown scorpion
Carrwood Goldfinch
BORETON MERCURY
Llanarth Grenade
Dymock Kickstart
Stourton Red Robin
Milford Fair Breeze
Greenferns Ben Lomond
Nantdyuyll Daniel

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
798
1234
735
797
460
1166
316
231
753
432
664
309
311
312
431
499
508
685
685
1116
1372

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

505 - NPS/Rosettes Direct Home Produced Ridden Mointain & Moorland FINAL Large Breeds

Exhibitor Name
McMurray, Kirstin
Harding, Martine
Gibson, Tim
Fawcett, Margaret
Morgan, Victoria
Allen, Sophia
Smith, Sue

Booth, Debby
Dignan, Trudi
Shanks, Jessica
Frame, Eileen

Hill, Katherine
Minns, Joanna
Mcbain, Ashleigh
Croucher, Kate
Holt, Heather
Jordan, Rebecca
Brown, Holly
Brown, Holly
Sinclair-James, Kay
Ash, Nichola

Rider Name
McMurray, Kirstin
Harding, Martine
Gibson, Bethany
Fawcett, Margaret
Morgan, Abigail
Allen, Sophia
Smith, Sue

Booth, Debby
Dignan, Trudi
Shanks, Jessica
Frame, Chloe

Hill, Katherine
Minns, Alice
Mcbain, Ashleigh
Croucher, Kate
holt, david
Jordan, Charlotte
Brown, Holly
Brown, Holly
Sinclair-James, Rose
Williams, Alex

Horse Name
TRAILTROW TEXA BEAG
Rhoswen Marisa

Atinas Danny Boy

Tower Highland Piper
BRACKENBANK BOBBY
Trenewydd Viking Warrior
cefncoch sian

Wootton Crystal Fire
Morlena Imran
Rosmeen Delphinus
Jebeth captain sensible
Joebex galaxy

Popsters Lazenby
Starloch Scarlett Woman
KILFENORA PRINCESS
Farhill Jasmin

Popsters RaggaMuffin
TOWNEND STARDUST
TOWNEND STARDUST

MARTLETWY WELSH COMET

Ludworth Viking

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
497
798

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 115 - NPS/Rosettes Direct Home Produced Ridden Mointain & Moorland FINAL Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
McHale, Amanda mchale, olivia beenleighford firefly Champion
McMurray, Kirstin McMurray, Kirstin TRAILTROW TEXA BEAG Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
512
513

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
506 - NPS/Rosettes Direct Home Produced Lead Rein FINAL

Exhibitor NRider Name Horse Name Result
Hawkins, A Hawkins , Violet Rowfantina Hatttrick 1st
Watson, P: Watson, Amelia Westerby Peter Pan 2nd

Total No. Entries 2



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.

468
1237

Total No. Entries

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
507 - NPS/Rosettes Direct Home Produced First Ridden Show Pony/ Show Hunter Pony FINAL

Exhibitor N Rider Name Horse Name Result
Williams, K Williams-Musitano, Lily Woodroyd GayBoy 2nd
Allin, C Pinfold, Amy Blaengwawr Colorado 1st



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
523
461
878
478
479
871
555

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

508 - NPS/Rosettes Direct Home Produced Ridden Show Pony/ Show Hunter Pony FINAL

Exhibitor Name

Thomas, Amanda
Tarrant, Marian
Cosgrove, Diana

Arnold, R

Arnold, R

Stanley, SP & KL
Pritchard Simmons, Anne

Rider Name
Thomas, Charlotte
Tarrant, Willow
Cosgrove, Mark
Vale, Helena

Vale, Katarina
Evans, Helen
Pritchard, Jess

Horse Name

Newoak Devil's Laughter

Ellie Blue

LUCKY STRIKE

WHISTLING ARROW

WHISTLING DUKE

GLANSODEN GOLD TEMPTATION
Cupidhill Caprice

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
488
384
1122
392
480
387
396
1384
287

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

509 - NPS/Rosettes Direct Home Produced Mountain & Moorland Lead Rein FINAL

Exhibitor Name
Pickering, Deborah
Davis, Paul

Lewis, Natalie
Burry, Kate

Caunt, Hannah
price, zoe

Watson, Paulette
Richard Armson
Graham, Jill

Rider Name

ward, Jazmin

Davis, Imogen

Lewis, Yasmin

Burry, Jack

Caunt, Madeline Rose
Logan, Holly

Watson, Amelia
Armson, Polly
Williams, Brian

Horse Name

JUMPING JACKFLASH
NEWOAK HAZEL
PARKFARM MIMOSA
TREFYNYS TROOPER
Wintersend Mimosa
RHYDYGRUG PETER PAN
Wye dean Sinatra
Salbrook Daniel
COLLIERY BEAUTY II

Result
3RD

7TH
4TH
2ND

6TH
1ST
5TH



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
410
415
1081
1140
1236
477
492
522
1492
408

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

510 - NPS/Rosettes Direct Home Produced Mountain & Moorland First Ridden FINAL

Exhibitor Name
Stiles, Joanna
Bates, Kerry
Morgan, Holly
Head, Naomi
Allin, C
Carmichael, Jan
Grota, Hayley
Stabback, Barbara
John, Phillippa
Parker, Joanne Marie

Rider Name

Stiles, Sophie
Bates, Katie
Morgan, Ella

Head, Sydney
Pinfold, Amy
Carmichael, Hannah
Grota, Libby
Knight, Emily
John, Jake

Parker, Tyra Louise

Horse Name
Rochedo Beach Bandit
Treworgan Cockbird
Torfields Copper Coin
Coppice Brigitta
Highland Unique
Marsh Midas

COLNE TORPEDO
BRYNOFFA MONACO
Briar Prince
Pantmanr Just-So

Result
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
461
1384

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 116 - NPS/Rosettes Direct Home Produced FINAL Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Tarrant, Marian Tarrant, Willow Ellie Blue Champion
Richard Armson Armson, Polly Salbrook Daniel Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
572
1089
653
674
1088
801
495
617
345
650

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

511 - NPS/Stevenson Brothers First Ridden Working Hunter Pony FINAL

Exhibitor Name

Hawkins, Alexandra

Ward, Kelly
Lemieux, Robert
Thomas, Amanda
Curbishley, Louise
Macey, Anna
Gregory, Jenny
Mundell, Cath
Neath, Jayne
Roberts, Sam

Rider Name
Hawkins , Oscar
ward, ruby
Lemieux, Chloe
Thomas, Harriet
Barrett, Elodie
Macey, Abby
Gregory, George
Mundell, Lindsey
Neath, Gia
Lemieux, Chloe

Horse Name
Nynwoods Elliott
Kyregate Peter Pan
Blaenau Fantasia
SARUM PHOENIX
Forlan Honey Dancer
Champlers Viscount
ULVERSCROFT SIR HARRY
Stourton Red Robin
Rhoson Swmran
greendown ozzy

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
251
649
1444
648
467
409
1176
656
674
237
650
1364

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

512 - The NPS Open Mountain & Moorland Working Hunter Pony FINAL 122cm

Exhibitor Name
Brown, Pamela
Pearman, Andrea
James, Jane
Preece, Christine
Moore, Rebecca
Bissmire, Kerren
Ward, Kelly
Cowan, Jennifer
Thomas, Amanda
Pallett, Angela
Roberts, Sam
Craven, Lucinda

Rider Name
Brown, Pamela
Pearman, Andrea
James Georgia
Oakes, Charlie
Moore, Jodie
George, Alex
ward, ruby
Teague , Charlotte
Thomas, Harriet
Pallett, Gemma
Lemieux, Chloe
Craven, Lucinda

Horse Name

ANCHOR FAIRYTALE
ffynnonbach llewelyn
Abercriban Gaity Girl
Chetwynd Caspar
WOLVERTON WHINNIE THE POOH
penllyn marten
Tynmor Twn Sian Catti
Waitwith Sue-Ellen
SARUM PHOENIX
Broekland allesandro
greendown ozzy
Horninglow Hawkshead

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 513 - The NPS Open Mountain & Moorland Working Hunter Pony FINAL 133cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
646 Preece, Christine Oakes, Victoria Roseberry Model Man 1st
733 Wharton, Jacqueline Williams, Rosie Gaoth 2nd
498 Smith, Carol Smith, Chloe CADFACH RHYDIAN 3rd

1090 Wilson-Barnes, Julia Wilson-Barnes, Remy bronheulog harvey



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1103
1028
1099
579
578
593
622
301
640

2015

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

514 - The NPS Open Mountain & Moorland Working Hunter Pony FINAL 143cm

Exhibitor Name

Walters, Katherine

Chaplin, Anna
Reeday, Lisa
Balch, Pippa
Suffling, Jessica
Goodman, Sharon
Goodsir, FV

Aird, Kirsty
Pallett, Angela

Rider Name

Walters, Charlotte

Keys, Ross
Smith, Vikki
Balch, Pippa
Suffling, Jessica
Goodman, Toby
Goodsir, FV
Aird, Kirsty
Pallett, Gemma

Horse Name

Holnest Fionnula

Daichristu Flying High
Castle Hill Jo

Sinton Cobweb

Holnest Corrig Cuan
Spinway Donation
Frederiksminde Fine Edition
Falfield Beeleaf

mirah hero

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
636
476
1166
601
634
662
747
1117
1116

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

515 - The NPS Open Mountain & Moorland Working Hunter Pony FINAL 148cm

Exhibitor Name
Parr, Lucy

Nunn, Vanessa
Allen, Sophia
Fitzsimons, Amie
Goodsir, FV
Murray, Emma-Jane
Jackson, Angela
Smith, Natasha
Sinclair-James, Kay

Total No. Entries 9

Rider Name

Parr, Lucy

Nunn, William
Allen, Sophia
McCombe, Erin
Goodsir, FV
Murray, Emma-Jane
Keys, Ross

Smith, Natasha
Sinclair-James, Rose

Horse Name

Penstrumbly Billy Smart
Florida Jac

Trenewydd Viking Warrior
Brodella Lissnaught Thyme
Frederiksminde Hazy Miracle
Castlestrange Wee Sparrow
DYCOTT WELSH KING
Wealdstone Duke
MARTLETWY WELSH COMET

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class Champ 118 - The NPS Open Mountain & Moorland Working Hunter Pony FINAL Championship
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1103 Walters, Katherine Walters, Charlotte Holnest Fionnula Champion

636 Parr, Lucy Parr, Lucy Penstrumbly Billy Smart Reserve



